
Service STP3
1 Beech Hill 1

2 180 Northlands Avenue 2
3 180 180 Frankton Avenue 3
4 180 180 180 Colwell Road 4
5 180 180 180 180 Bolding Way 5
6 180 180 180 180 180 Vale Road 6
7 180 180 180 180 180 180 Haywards Road 7
8 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 St Pauls College Burgess Hill 8

Adult Single 180 340 All tickets are available 

Adult Return 290 580 on the day
Adult Weekly 1300 2500 from the driver
Child Single 90 170
Child Return 145 290
Child Weekly 650 1250

ENCTS Concessionary Passes

Valid for free travel after 9:30am Monday to Friday and all times Saturday and Sunday
Older Person Card Holders travel for half fare before 9:30am Monday to Friday

Disabled Card Holders vaild for free travel at all times

Discovery Tickets - Valid at all times and on all regular Services

Adult £8.50

Family (up to 2 Adults and 3 under 16s) £16.00

Child (5-15)  NOT BEFORE 0845 MON - FRI £7.00

Discovery Tickets are to be issued and accepted at 

all times and valid only on day of purchase.

Red Rider Ticket

This ticket gives unlimited travel on all Sussex Bus services at any time of the day

Daily

Weekly

Monthly

Termly

Yearly
01/03/2015

To calculate your fare, find your location, and your destination,

where the row and the column cross this is your adult single fare.

Fares are shown in pence eg. 340 = £3.40

Adult Child Family

£7.00 £4.50 £13.00

£25.50 £16.00 N/A

£850.00 £590.00 N/A

£90.00 £60.00 N/A

£300.00 £200.00 N/A


